Product Catalog | 6/26/2019
Commercial & Industrial 3-Phase Water Heaters
Tankless  Inc.
Commercial & Industrial 3-Phase Water Heating
A                            COMPANY
Tankless  Inc.
Commercial & Industrial 3-Phase Water Heating
A                            COMPANY

2060 Whitfield Park Ave., Sarasota, Florida 34243 | 800-tankless(826-5537) | fax 941-755-6529 | tanklessinc@stiebel-eltron-usa.com | June 26, 2019 5
Tankless  Inc.
Commercial & Industrial 3-Phase Water Heating
A                            COMPANY
CF Series
Item Number Voltage
3-phase
kW Full Load
Amp Draw
Pipe
Size
(inches)
Enclosure Size
Includes Fittings
(W x H x D in inches)
CF 12 KW CF-012-208D 208 11.3 31.4 ¾ 16¹⁄₈ x 15¹⁄₈ x 9¹⁄₈
CF-012-240D 240 12.5 30.1
CF-012-400Y 400 Wye 12.4 17.9
CF 15 KW CF-015-208D 208 15.1 41.9 ¾ 16¹⁄₈ x 15¹⁄₈ x 9¹⁄₈
CF-015-240D 240 15.0 36.1
CF-015-400Y 400 Wye 13.8 19.9
CF-015-480Y 480 Wye 16.8 20.0
CF 18 KW CF-018-208D 208 18.3 50.8 ¾ 16¹⁄₈ x 15¹⁄₈ x 9¹⁄₈
CF-018-240D 240 18.0 43.3
CF-018-400Y 400 Wye 18.5 26.7
CF-018-480Y 480 Wye 18.0 21.7
480 Delta available at additional cost
CF 24 KW CF-024-208D 208 22.6 62.7 ¾ 185⁄8 x 217⁄8 x 9¼
CF-024-240D 240 25.0 60.1
CF-024-400D 400 25.0 36.4
CF-024-480D 480 25.0 30.1
CF 27 KW CF-027-208D 208 27.0 74.9 ¾ 185⁄8 x 217⁄8 x 9¼
CF-027-240D 240 27.0 65.0
CF-027-400D 400 29.4 42.5
CF-027-480D 480 27.0 32.5
CF 36 KW CF-036-208D 208 36.6 101.6 ¾ 185⁄8 x 217⁄8 x 9¼
CF-036-240D 240 36.0 86.6
CF-036-400D 400 33.8 48.8
CF-036-480D 480 36.0 43.3
CF-036-575D 575 36.1 36.2
CF 48 KW CF-048-208D 208 45.1 125.2  1 185⁄8 x 30½ x 87⁄8
CF-048-240D 240 50.1 120.5
CF-048-400D 400 50.0 72.2
CF-048-480D 480 50.1 60.3
CF 54 KW CF-054-208D 208 54.1 150.1 1 185⁄8 x 30½ x 87⁄8
CF-054-240D 240 54.0 129.9
CF-054-400D 400 55.8 80.5
CF-054-480D 480 54.0 65.0
CF 60 KW CF-060-208D 208 63.6 167.7 1 185⁄8 x 30½ x 87⁄8
CF-060-240D 240 60.1 144.6
CF-060-400D 400 58.8 85.0
CF-060-480D 480 60.0 72.2
CF 72 KW CF-072-208D 208 72.0 199.9  1 185⁄8 x 30½ x 87⁄8
CF-072-240D 240 72.0 173.2
CF-072-400D 400 67.6 97.6
CF-072-480D 480 72.0 86.6
CF-072-575D 575 72.1 72.4
CF 81 KW CF-081-400D 400 75.6 or 88.2 109.1 or 127.3 1 24 x 48 x 12
CF-081-480D 480 81.0 97.4
CF 90 KW CF-090-480D 480 90.2 108.5 1 24 x 48 x 12
CF 108 KW CF-108-400D 400 101.4 146.4 1 24 x 48 x 12
CF-108-480D 480 108.0 129.9
CF-108-575D 575 108.2 108.6
CF 120 KW CF-120-400D 400 111.6 161.1 1¼ 24 x 48 x 12
CF-120-480D 480 120.2 144.6
CF 144 KW CF-144-400D 400 135.2 195.1 1¼ 24 x 48 x 12
CF-144-480D 480 144.0 173.2
CF-144-575D 575 144.2 144.8
Fixed temperature
thermostat
must be
specified with order.

2060 Whitfield Park Ave., Sarasota, Florida 34243 | 800-tankless(826-5537) | fax 941-755-6529 | tanklessinc@stiebel-eltron-usa.com | June 26, 2019 9
Tankless  Inc.
Commercial & Industrial 3-Phase Water Heating
A                            COMPANY
CES Series
Item Number Voltage
3-phase
kW Full Load
Amp Draw
Pipe
Size
(inches)
Enclosure Size
Includes Fittings
(W x H x D in inches)
CES 12 KW CES-012-208D 208 11.3 31.4 ¾ 16¹⁄₈ x 15¹⁄₈ x 9¹⁄₈
CES-012-240D 240 12.5 30.1
CES-012-400Y 400 Wye 12.4 17.9
CES 15 KW CES-015-208D 208 15.1 41.9 ¾ 16¹⁄₈ x 15¹⁄₈ x 9¹⁄₈
CES-015-240D 240 15.0 36.1
CES-015-400Y 400 Wye 13.8 19.9
CES-015-480Y 480 Wye 16.8 20.0
CES 18 KW CES-018-208D 208 18.3 50.8 ¾ 16¹⁄₈ x 15¹⁄₈ x 9¹⁄₈
CES-018-240D 240 18.0 43.3
CES-018-400Y 400 Wye 18.5 26.7
CES-018-480Y 480 Wye 18.0 21.7
480 Delta available at additional cost
CES 24 KW CES-024-208D 208 22.6 62.7 ¾ 185⁄8 x 217⁄8 x 9¼
CES-024-240D 240 25.0 60.1
CES-024-400D 400 25.0 36.4
CES-024-480D 480 25.0 30.1
CES 27 KW CES-027-208D 208 27.0 75.0 ¾ 185⁄8 x 217⁄8 x 9¼
CES-027-240D 240 27.0 65.0
CES-027-400D 400 29.4 42.5
CES-027-480D 480 27.0 32.5
CES 36 KW CES-036-208D 208 36.6 101.6 ¾ 185⁄8 x 217⁄8 x 9¼
CES-036-240D 240 36.0 86.6
CES-036-400D 400 33.8 48.8
CES-036-480D 480 36.0 43.3
CES-036-575D 575 36.1 36.2
CES 48 KW CES-048-208D 208 54.1 125.2 1 185⁄8 x 30½ x 87⁄8
CES-048-240D 240 50.1 120.5
CES-048-400D 400 50.0 72.2
CES-048-480D 480 50.1 60.3
CES 54 KW CES-054-208D 208 54.1 150.3 1 185⁄8 x 30½ x 87⁄8
CES-054-240D 240 54.0 129.9
CES-054-400D 400 55.8 80.6
CES-054-480D 480 54.0 65.0
CES 60 KW CES-060-208D 208 63.6 167.7 1 185⁄8 x 30½ x 87⁄8
CES-060-240D 240 60.1 144.6
CES-060-480D 480 60.1 72.2
CES 72 KW CES-072-208D 208 72.0 199.9 1 185⁄8 x 30½ x 87⁄8
CES-072-240D 240 72.0 173.2
CES-072-400D 400 67.6 97.1
CES-072-480D 480 72.0 86.6
CES-072-575D 575 72.1 72.4
CES 81 KW CES-081-400D 400 75.6 or 88.2 109.1 or 127.3 1 24 x 48 x 12
CES-081-480D 480 81.0 97.5
CES 90 KW CES-090-480D 480 90.2 108.5 1 24 x 48 x 12
CES 108 KW CES-108-400D 400 101.4 146.4 1¼ 24 x 48 x 12
CES-108-480D 480 108.0 129.9
CES-108-575D 575 108.2 108.6
CES 120 KW CES-120-400D 400 111.6 161.1 1¼ 24 x 48 x 12
CES-120-480D 480 120.2 144.8
CES 144 KW CES-144-400D 400 135.2 195.1 1¼ 24 x 48 x 12
CES-144-480D 480 144.0 173.4
CES-144-575D 575 144.2 144.8
Temperature
Range
for all models
60–90 °F

2060 Whitfield Park Ave., Sarasota, Florida 34243 | 800-tankless(826-5537) | fax 941-755-6529 | tanklessinc@stiebel-eltron-usa.com | June 26, 2019 11
Tankless  Inc.
Commercial & Industrial 3-Phase Water Heating
A                            COMPANY
Item Number Voltage
3-phase
kW Full Load
Amp Draw
Pipe Size
(inches)
Standard
Enclosure
Enclosure Size
Includes Fittings
(W x H x D in inches)
CERO 12 KW CERO-012-400D 400 12.4 17.9 ¾ NEMA 3 16¹⁄₈ x 15¹⁄₈ x 9¹⁄₈
CERO 15 KW CERO-015-208D 208 13.5 37.5 ¾ NEMA 3 16¹⁄₈ x 15¹⁄₈ x 9¹⁄₈
CERO-015-240D 240 13.5 32.5
CERO-015-400Y 400 Wye 16.5 23.9
CERO 18 KW CERO-018-240D 240 18.0 43.3 ¾ NEMA 3 16¹⁄₈ x 15¹⁄₈ x 9¹⁄₈
CERO-018-400Y 400 Wye 16.8 or 19.5 24.0
CERO-018-480Y 480 Wye 18.0 21.7
CERO 24 KW CERO-024-208D 208 20.3 56.4 ¾ NEMA 3 185⁄8 x 217⁄8 x 9¼
CERO-024-240D 240 25.0 60.1
CERO-024-400D 400 25.0 36.1
CERO-024-480D 480 25.0 30.1
CERO 27 KW CERO-027-208D 208 27.0 74.9 ¾ NEMA 3 185⁄8 x 217⁄8 x 9¼
CERO-027-240D 240 27.0 65.0
CERO-027-480D 480 27.0 32.5
CERO 36 KW CERO-036-240D 240 36.0 86.6 ¾ NEMA 3 185⁄8 x 217⁄8 x 9¼
CERO-036-480D 480 36.0 43.3
CERO 48 KW CERO-048-400D 400 50.4 72.8 1 NEMA 3 185⁄8 x 30½ x 87⁄8
CERO 54 KW CERO-054-240D 240 54.0 129.9 1 NEMA 3 185⁄8 x 30½ x 87⁄8
CERO-054-480D 480 54.0 65.0
CERO 72 KW CERO-072-240D 240 72.0 173.2 1 NEMA 3 185⁄8 x 30½ x 87⁄8
CERO-072-400D 400 67.6 97.7
CERO-072-480D 480 72.0 86.6
CERO 108 KW CERO-108-480D 480 108.0 129.9 1¼ NEMA 4 24 x 48 x 12
CERO 144 KW CERO-144-480D 480 144.0 173.2 1¼ NEMA 4 24 x 48 x 12
CERO Series
Products and Capabilities
Temperature
Range